Classic Cup deltavling 2

Partille 19 augusti 2020

RetroPro

Pl Namn

Uffe T6rn

Stefan Tornfeldt
Christer Blixt
Robban Hjelm
Knacke Borjesson
Lasse Torn
Kennet Hellstrém
Janne Andersson
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Bjorn Wahlberg
10 Henric Palm
11 Peter Backstrom

Klubb

GO-69
MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung

Kval

5.555
5.694
5.670
6.306
6.200

5.453 tq
5.934
6.568
6.132
6.509
5.768

Final

120.29
119.87
119.01
113.56
112.21
106.83
106.47
106.24
105.60
93.06
35.00

Poang

25
18
15
12
10
8+1
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